
HOOD CANAL COORDINATING COUNCIL 
APPROVED 2016 BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETINGS 

 
MEETING TIMES:  1:00 PM - 4:00 PM (unless indicated otherwise) 

Dates Meeting Location 

Tues. 12 January 2016 
 

Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, Silverdale, WA 
 

Tues. 9 February 2016  
Canceled 

Mason Transit Authority, downtown Shelton, 601 W. Franklin Street (note parking for the 
facility is street parking around the building and on Railroad Avenue as well) 

Tues. 8 March 2016 Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, Silverdale, WA 
 

Tues. 12 April 2016 Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, Silverdale, WA 
 

Tues. 10 May 2016 
End time changed from 4:00 to 
3:00 PM 

The Resort at Port Ludlow (Main Inn), One Heron Road, Port Ludlow, WA  
 

Tues. 14 June 2016 
10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.  
12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Annual Meeting and Board Retreat (board members and staff will dine together) 
Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, Silverdale, WA 
Note time change. 

Tues. 12 July 2016 Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, Silverdale, WA 
 

Tues. 9 August 2016 Mason County Public Works Building, 100 W. Public Works Drive, Shelton, WA 
 

Tues. 13 September 2016 Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, Silverdale, WA 
 

Wed. 19 October 2016 Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, Silverdale, WA 
 

Friday 4 November 2016  
10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

HCCC Hood Canal Environmental Awards Program 

Kitsap Conference Center at Bremerton Harborside, 100 Washington Ave., Bremerton, WA  
Tues. 13 December 2016 Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, Silverdale, WA 

 

Tues. 10 January 2017 Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, Silverdale, WA 
 

 


